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POSTAL DONATION FORM 
Confidential 

 

FULL NAME  

COMPANY  
(If relevant) 

 

ADDRESS 
 
 
POSTCODE 

 

EMAIL  

TELEPHONE  

DONATION 

I enclose a cheque or postal order payable to Listening Ears for this amount 
 

 
 

£5  
 

£10  
 

£20  
 

£50  
 

______ 
 

 

If you are a UK taxpayer, Listening Ears can reclaim the tax you have already paid on your donation. 
This means that your gift can increase in value by nearly a third at no extra cost to you. Please tick 
the relevant box below if you would like Listening Ears to reclaim the tax on your donation. 

 
 

 

No, thank you 
/ I am not a UK 
taxpayer 
 

 
 

I am a UK taxpayer. Please treat this and any 
future donations I make to Listening Ears as  
Gift Aid Donations 

 

SIGNATURE  DATE  

 
 

 
 

Listening Ears 
Room 3,  
YMCA Building,  
Woolwich Dockyard,  
London SE18 5QG 
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